
CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS

Puesto Apellido y Nombre Institución Puntaje
1 Hussein Federico T. Fed. Santa Rosa (8 DI) 197
2 Rombola Pablo Sitas (6 DI) 197
3 Lo Giudice Mauriciio T. Fed. Rosario 197
4 Barotto Adriano T. Fed. Gral pico 196
5 Castellano Ivo T. Fed. Rio IV 196
6 Cassini Agustín T. Fed. Balcarce 196
7 Piazoli Esteban T. Fed. Mendoza 194
8 Piriz Emilio T. Fed. San Juan 194
9 Quiroga Fernando T. Fed. Salta 194

10 Leon T. Fed. C. De Patagones 194
11 Arce Dardo T. Fed. San juan 193
12 Krons Carlos T. Fed. Olavarria 193
13 Lesik Daniel T. Fed. Misiones 193
14 Lesik Julio T. Fed. Misiones 193
15 Marquez Daniel T. Fed. Salta 193
16 Condoplo Ruben T. Fed. Allen 192
17 Grosso Jeremias T. Fed. Mendoza 192
18 Loizzo Victor Sitas 192
19 De La Vega Leonardo T. Fed. San Juan 191
20 Pazos Fernando T. Fed. Buenos Aires 191
21 Pascualin Marcos T. Fed. Bahia Blanca 190
22 Perramon Guillermo T. Fed. San Juan 190
23 Sacomandi Francisco T. Fed. Allen 190
24 Spampinato T. Fed. C. De Patagones 190
25 Fernandez Manuel T. Fed. San Fernando 189
26 Salas Martin T. Fed. Reconquista 189
27 Benedit Lucio T. Fed. Parana 188
28 Blanco Germán T. Fed. Balcarce 188
29 Ermacora Hugo T. Fed. Reconquista 188
30 Luppo Pablo T. Fed. Balcarce 188
31 Siuffi Martín T. Fed. Salta 188
32 Valenzuela Ignacio Sitas 188
33 Parga Marcos T. Fed. Allen 187
34 Eizayaga Ignacio T. Fed. San Fernando 186
35 Nigra Joaquin T. Fed. Reconquista 186
36 Sese Carlos T. Fed. San Juan 186
37 Arregui Hernan T. Fed. Alvear 185
38 Pura Matias T. Fed. Reconquista 185
39 Figueiras Ezequiel Sitas 184
40 Garnero Martín T. Fed. Allen 184
41 Varela Eduardo T. Fed. Maipu 184
42 Benedit Cristian T. Fed. Parana 183
43 D´elia Sebastian T. Fed. Balcarce 183
44 Gadea Federico Sitas 183
45 Beirbach Hernán T. Fed. Santa Rosa 182
46 Odell ignacio T. Fed. Buenos Aires 182
47 Vilugron Ricardo T. Fed. Allen 182



48 Bazzo Rodrigo T. Fed. Allen 181
49 Berniat Santiago T. Fed. 25 de Mayo 181
50 Del Grosso Diego T. Fed. Balcarce 181
51 Recabarren Roberto T. Fed. La Rioja 181
52 Ambrosio Ariel T. Fed. Maipú 180
53 Calderon Pablo T. Fed. San Fernando 180
54 Gonzalez Juan M. T. Fed. Mendoza 179
55 Machi David T. Fed. Dolores 179
56 Mendrille Marcos T. Fed. Rafaela 179
57 Moncalvillo Gonzalo Sitas 179
58 Scarano Lorenzo T. Fed. Chivilcoy 179
59 Yozkow Angel T. Fed. San Fernando 179
60 Andragnes Rodrigo T. Fed. Bahia Blanca 178
61 Francisco Raul T. Fed. Bahia Blanca 178
62 Pivetta Emiliano T. Fed. Casilda 178
63 Lizarazu Eduardo T. Fed. San Fernando 177
64 Sacco Victor T. Fed. C. De Patagones 177
65 Oyenarte Mariano Tiro Federal Chascomus 176
66 Liria Pablo T. Fed. Alvear 175
67 Noble Cristian T. Fed. Parana 175
68 Sgrilleti Ariel T. Fed. Allen 175
69 Imig Walter T.fed. San Martín 175
70 Fassora Matias T. Fed. San Martín 173
71 Chauque Raúl T. Fed. Jujuy 172
72 Burdet Armando T. Fed. Casilda 171
73 Monaco Leonardo T. Fed. San Martín 171
74 Uberti Marcos T. Fed. San Fernando 171
75 Gonzalez Carlos T. Fed. Mendoza 169
76 Ruiz Sebastian T. Fed. Mendoza 169
77 Marcan T. Fed. C. de Patagones 168
78 Rodera Juan T. Fed. Tres Arroyos 167
79 Salinas Rodrigo T. Fed. Allen 167
80 Seligman Martín T. Fed. San Fernando 166
81 Politti Juan Pablo Club de Tiro Carlos Carletti 162
82 Gonzalez Pablo T. Fed. San Fernando 161
83 Pasalia Renzo T. Fed. San Juan 161
84 Andujar Lucas T. Fed. Balcarce 158
85 Erxilape Fernando T. Fed. Allen 147
86 Mendez Gastón T. Fed. Quilmes 145
87 Barbere Gaston T. Fed. De La Plata 0
88 Berns Lucas T. Fed. De La Plata 0
89 Hertzog Otto T. Fed. San Fernando 0
90 Soromizu Akira T. Fed. Buenos Aires 0
91 Villalba Juan T. Fed. Salta 0



CLASIFICACION DAMAS
Puesto Apellido y Nombre Institución Puntaje

1 Camacho Eugenia T. Fed. Bahia Blanca 197
2 Paradiso Leysa T. Fed. San juan 196
3 Lamarque Lourdes T. Fed. Maipu 190
4 Matilla Carla T. Fed. Mendoza 189
5 Del Grosso Daniela T. fed. Balcarce 188
6 Pivetta Mariela T. Fed. Casilda 188
7 Carballo Natalia T. Fed. Balcarce 187
8 Cespedes Cecilia T. Fed. La rioja 185
9 Gonzalez Maria José T. Fed. Mendoza 185

10 Vaira Mariana T. Fed. Chascomus 185
11 Burdet Cecilia T. Fed. Casilda 184
12 Carballo Micaela T. Fed. Balcarce 184
13 Miranda Ana Victoria T. Fed. Mendoza 183
14 Perez Adriana T. Fed. Jujuy 183
15 Gonzalez Ivana T. Fed. San Fernando 180
16 Soriano Andrea T. Fed. Allen 180
17 Muñoz María Belén T. Fed. Mendoza 179
18 Politti Agostina Club de Tiro Carlos Carletti 179
19 Braghete Anabela T. Fed. Mar del plata 178
20 Caseres Daniela T. Fed. San Fernando 168
21 Zaffarano Regina T. Fed. Maipú 161
22 Marini Guillermina T. Fed. Rosario 159
23 Fassora Mora T. Fed. San Martín 140



CLASIFICACION POR  EQUIPOS

Clasificaci
ón

Apellido y Nombres Institución
Resultado 
Parcial

Resultado 
Total

1 Hussein Federico T. F. La Pampa 393 393
Barotto Adriano T. F. La Pampa 389

2 Arce Dardo T.F. San Juan 193 389
Paradizo Leiza T.F. San Juan 196

3 Loizzo Victor Sitas 192 389
Rombola Pablo Sitas 197

4 Piazzoli Esteban T.F. Mendoza 194 386
Grosso Jeremias T.F.Mendoza 192

5 Lesik Daniel T.F. Misiones 193 386
Lesik Julio T.F. Misiones 193

6 Leon Marcelo T.F.C. Patagones 194 384
Spampinato Pablo T.F.C. Patagones 190

7 Piriz Emilio T.F. San Juan 194 384
Perramón Guillermo T.F. San Juan 190

8 Casini Agustin T.F Balcarce 196 383
Carballo Natalia T.F Balcarce 187

9 Siuffi Martin T.F Salta 188 382
Quiroga Fernando T.F.Salta 194

10 Esmacora Hugo T.F. Reconquista 188 377
Salas Martín T.F. Reconquista 189

11 Sacomandi Francisco T.F. Allen 190 377
Parga Marcos T.F. Allen 187

12 De la Vega Leonardo T.F. San Juan 191 377
Sese Carlos T.F. San Juan 186

13 Gamero Martin T.F. Allen 184 376
Condoplo Rubens T.F. Allen 192

14 Lourdes Lamarque T.F Maipu 190 374
Varela Eduardo T.F Maipu 184



15 Del Grosso Daniela T.F.. Balcarce 188 372
Carballo Micaela T.F.. Balcarce 184

16 Gadea Federico Sitas 183 371
Ignacio Valenzuela Sitas 188

17 Pura Matias T.F Reconquista 185 371
Nigra Joaquin T.F Reconquista 186

18 D´Elia Sebastian T.F. Balcarce 183 371
Blanco Germán T.F. Balcarce 188

19 Del Grosso Diego T.F. Balcarce 181 369
Luppo Pablo T.F. Balcarce 188

20 Muñoz Belén T.F. Mendoza 179 368
Matilla Carla T.F. Mendoza 189

21 Gonzalez María J. T.F. Mendoza 185 368
Miranda Ana V. T.F. Mendoza 183

22 Recabarren Roberto T.F. La Rioja 181 366
Cespedes Cecilia T.F. La Rioja 185

23 Pivetta Marianela T.F. Casilda 188 366
Piveta Mariano T.F. Casilda 178

24 Figueiras Ezequiel Sitas 184 363
Moncalvillo Gonzalo Sitas 179

25 Villagron Ricardo T.F. Allen 182 363
Bazzo  Rodrigo T.F. Allen 181

26 Oyhenarte Mariano T.F. Chascomus 176 361
Vaira María T.F. Chascomus 185

27 Liria Pablo T.F. Alvear 175 360
Arregui Hernán T.F. Alvear 185

28 Burdet Cecilia T.F. Casilda 184 355
Burdet Armando T.F. Casilda 171

29 Eizayaga Francisco T.F. San Fernando 186 352
Seligman Martín T.F. San Fernando 166


